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1. Strohmayer Leo NÖ ja 100 100 98 97 100 100 595
2. Glanzer Thomas Stmk ja 99 99 98 98 100 97 591
3. Achorner Pepi Tirol ja 99 99 100 95 99 98 590
4. Dürr Christian NÖ ja 97 99 98 99 99 97 589
5. Vielhaber Harald NÖ ja 98 98 100 95 97 100 588
6. Garscha Johann NÖ 99 99 97 98 97 98 588
7. Schüller Günter OÖ ja 96 98 99 97 98 99 587
8. Huber Dietmar Vbg ja 99 98 99 95 98 98 587
9. Kaltenböck Robert OÖ ja 97 99 99 99 96 96 586
10. Neuhofer Wolfgang Slzbg ja 98 99 99 99 95 96 586
11. Heim Markus Vbg 98 100 99 94 97 97 585
12. Marinitsch Alexander Stmk ja 99 100 99 97 95 95 585
13. Laiminger Josef Tirol ja 97 95 97 98 99 97 583
14. Schuller Ingo Kärnten ja 100 98 100 96 93 96 583
15. Auer Reinhard NÖ ja 98 98 100 95 97 95 583
16. Benesch Thomas Wien ja 100 97 96 99 98 93 583
17. Orleth Dieter NÖ 98 100 96 94 98 95 581
18. Zeitlhofer Erich NÖ 98 97 98 95 96 96 580
19. Kainz Johann NÖ 97 100 100 91 98 94 580
20. Pölöskei Stefan Bgld ja 99 98 98 96 95 94 580
21. Bauer Reinhold NÖ 99 97 99 97 95 93 580
22. Fekete Josef Bgld ja 96 99 99 92 96 97 579
23. Hinterbuchinger Manfred Bgld ja 99 100 97 93 93 97 579
24. Bogenreiter Franz Wien 96 96 98 95 98 96 579
25. Simml jun. Johann NÖ 96 98 96 95 98 96 579
26. Fleischer Franz NÖ 99 98 93 96 99 94 579
27. Gruber Norbrt Slzbg ja 97 98 94 95 98 96 578
28. Dvorak Josef NÖ 98 99 99 97 91 94 578
29. Wiesner Manfred NÖ 95 96 96 96 99 95 577
30. Selb Walter Vbg ja 97 97 97 98 93 95 577
31. Neuhofer Erwin Slzbg ja 97 96 98 96 94 95 576
32. Gruber Karl Stmk 98 97 100 96 90 95 576
33. Ulrich Werner Bgld ja 94 99 99 91 97 95 575
34. Achrainer Johann Tirol ja 95 97 99 97 92 95 575
35. Stoisser Wolfgang OÖ ja 95 97 98 95 93 96 574
36. Fautschek Erwin Wien ja 95 98 98 94 95 94 574
37. Post Gottfried OÖ 96 95 99 97 93 94 574
38. Sampt Alfred Stmk 99 94 98 93 97 93 574
39. Gran Gerhard Stmk 91 97 97 97 94 97 573
40. Sodamin Gerhard Kärnten ja 97 98 96 93 92 97 573
41. Neundlinger Reinhard Stmk ja 97 98 100 91 94 93 573
42. Stoderegger Andreas Vbg ja 95 98 100 96 92 92 573
43. Kern Fritz NÖ 98 97 100 92 92 92 571
44. Becker Franz Stmk ja 95 100 98 95 91 92 571
45. Pistracher Hermann NÖ 94 95 99 90 98 94 570
46. Rauer Mario Vbg ja 93 100 97 97 96 87 570
47. Vengust Fritz Tirol ja 97 98 97 91 95 91 569
48. Riegler Jürgen Kärnten ja 96 99 100 95 95 84 569
49. Kutschera Erich Stmk 96 92 99 93 93 95 568
50. Gierlinger Robert Slzbg ja 99 97 100 91 88 93 568
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51. Brunmayr Gerhard OÖ 99 97 99 89 90 92 566
52. Hochegger Georg Vbg 95 94 93 94 96 92 564
53. Eder Günter Bgld 99 95 94 91 88 96 563
54. Kuhm Michael Bgld 97 94 95 88 94 95 563
55. Unterberger Tobias OÖ 94 95 95 90 95 94 563
56. Fischer Bernhard NÖ 94 91 93 95 94 95 562
57. Hörschläger Harald OÖ 97 97 98 89 95 86 562
58. Geigenberger Andreas NÖ 95 97 98 92 88 90 560
59. Straubinger Stefan OÖ ja 95 92 96 91 90 94 558
60. Kirschner Ludwig Stmk 94 94 93 96 90 88 555
61. Heihs Christian Wien ja 98 97 97 77 88 96 553
62. Pfeiffer Harald OÖ 95 96 99 88 76 85 539
63. Neuber Günter NÖ 91 94 93 83 88 88 537
64. Prechtl Leopold Bgld 86 89 89 82 90 86 522
65. Heidfogel Norbert Wien 93 86 83 85 77 92 516
66. Sommer Herbert Bgld 88 88 86 75 87 83 507
67. Leitner Georg Slzbg DNS
68. Mehsner Johann Stmk DNS
69. Ortsik Andreas OÖ DNS
70. Weisz Reinhard Wien ja DNS



Niederösterreich Strohmayer Leo NÖ 595
Dürr Christian NÖ 589
Vielhaber Harald NÖ 588
Auer Reinhard NÖ 583

Steiermark Glanzer Thomas Stmk 591
Marinitsch Alexander Stmk 585
Neundlinger Reinhard Stmk 573
Becker Franz Stmk 571

Tirol Achorner Pepi Tirol 590
Laiminger Josef Tirol 583
Achrainer Johann Tirol 575
Vengust Fritz Tirol 569

Oberösterreich Schüller Günter OÖ 587
Kaltenböck Robert OÖ 586
Stoisser Wolfgang OÖ 574
Straubinger Stefan OÖ 558

Salzburg Neuhofer Wolfgang Slzbg 586
Gruber Norbert Slzbg 578
Neuhofer Erwin Slzbg 576
Gierlinger Robert Slzbg 568

Burgenland Pölöskei Stefan Bgld 580
Fekete Josef Bgld 579
HinterbuchingerManfred Bgld 579
Ulrich Werner Bgld 575

Vorarlberg Huber Dietmar Vbg 587
Selb Walter Vbg 577
Stoderegger Andreas Vbg 573
Rauer Mario Vbg 570

Kärnten Schuller Ingo Kärnten 583
Sodamin Gerhard Kärnten 573
Riegler Jürgen Kärnten 569

Wien Benesch Thomas Wien 583
Fautschek Erwin Wien 574
Heihs Christian Wien 553
Weisz Reinhard Wien 0
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1. Eder Hans Kärnten ja 100 99 100 97 100 99 595
2. Schmid Willibald NÖ ja 98 100 99 93 99 98 587
3. Edlinger Alfred Stmk ja 99 98 98 98 97 97 587
4. Müllner Manfred Bgld ja 98 99 98 98 99 95 587
5. Mercsanits Ernst Wien ja 99 100 96 95 94 99 583
6. Wendtner Reinhard Slzbg ja 95 95 100 96 97 98 581
7. Pilz Günther Slzbg ja 100 98 100 93 100 90 581
8. Leitner Franz Tirol ja 98 99 100 93 93 97 580
9. Krenn Johann Stmk ja 95 99 97 96 100 91 578
10. Holl Gerhard OÖ ja 96 97 99 94 94 97 577
11. Passenegg Friedrich Kärnten ja 99 98 94 96 93 97 577
12. Zwurtschek Johann Wien ja 97 96 98 96 95 95 577
13. Bierochs Kurt Wien ja 97 93 97 95 97 97 576
14. Aggermann Dieter Slzbg ja 96 100 98 98 87 96 575
15. Stecher Heinz Tirol ja 95 98 97 93 96 94 573
16. Horvath Erich Wien ja 96 98 96 97 92 94 573
17. Pottendorfer Dieter NÖ 95 93 96 94 95 98 571
18. Reiter Anton Stmk ja 90 87 99 97 98 99 570
19. Welter Johann NÖ 93 94 99 89 97 98 570
20. Kolb Günther Stmk 92 97 96 96 93 96 570
21. Trichtl Ewald Bgld ja 95 93 97 94 94 96 569
22. Payer Robert NÖ 96 96 99 91 95 92 569
23. Paternoster Franz NÖ ja 95 97 98 93 90 93 566
24. Konschel Framz Slzbg ja 98 94 99 93 89 93 566
25. Lechner Gottfried Tirol ja 97 97 96 85 99 92 566
26. Andres Karl NÖ ja 95 94 96 92 92 96 565
27. Katholnig Peter Stmk 95 97 92 93 95 92 564
28. Knaus Gerhard Stmk 95 99 98 91 92 88 563
29. Fischer Reinhard Tirol ja 96 97 96 82 95 96 562
30. Mehsner Johann Stmk ja 97 99 99 88 82 94 559
31. Kovacic Werner Kärnten ja 99 97 96 93 87 87 559
32. Koch Franz Bgld ja 97 95 96 90 95 86 559
33. Reisinger Ewald NÖ 96 96 99 82 92 93 558
34. Schauer Robert Stmk 93 96 96 89 92 92 558
35. Dörre Kurt NÖ ja 97 99 92 90 89 91 558
36. Herdina Josef NÖ 94 92 97 90 89 95 557
37. Jöbstl Emil Kärnten ja 99 95 95 93 85 89 556
38. Pfalz Josef Bgld ja 93 94 97 88 87 93 552
39. Popp Günther Stmk 96 87 92 93 91 89 548
40. Mairinger Franz OÖ ja 95 97 97 82 89 88 548
41. Reif Ewald NÖ 94 97 94 90 87 84 546
42. Nagy Gerhard Bgld 88 90 91 89 86 90 534
43. Nonnenmann Adolf OÖ ja 90 94 84 84 84 87 523
44. Krasinger Herbert Wien 91 75 90 89 78 71 494
45. Gasser Karl-Hubert Vbg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46. Gran Gerhard Stmk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47. Just Rudolf Wien 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48. Mannich Walter Stmk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49. Samt Alfred Stmk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50. Staubmann Manfred OÖ ja 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Salzburg Wendtner Reinhard Slzbg 581
Pilz Günther Slzbg 581
Aggermann Dieter Slzbg 575
Konschel Framz Slzbg 566

Wien Mercsanits Erich Wien 583
Zwurtschek Johann Wien 577
Bierochs Kurt Wien 576
Horvath Erich Wien 573

Steiermark Edlinger Alfred Stkm 587
Krenn Johann Stkm 578
Reiter Anton Stkm 570
Mehsner Johann Stkm 559

Kärnten Eder Hans Kärnten 595
Passenegg Friedrich Kärnten 577
Kovacic Werner Kärnten 559
Jöbstl Emil Kärnten 556

Tirol Leitner Franz Tirol 580
Stecher Heinz Tirol 573
Lechner Gottfried Tirol 566
Fischer Reinhard Tirol 562

Niederösterreich Schmid Willibald NÖ 587
Paternorster Franz NÖ 566
Andres Karl NÖ 565
Dörre Kurt NÖ 558

Burgenland Müllner Manfred Bgld 587
Trichtl Ewald Bgld 569
Koch Franz Bgld 559
Pfalz Josef Bgld 552

Oberöstereich Holl Gerhard OÖ 577
Mairinger Franz OÖ 548
Nonnenmann Adolf OÖ 523
Staubmann Manfred OÖ 0
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1. Handler DI Johann Bgld ja 96 99 95 96 96 96 578
2. Loidl Viktor NÖ ja 97 96 99 94 93 96 575
3. Brandl Rudolf OÖ ja 96 97 95 97 94 95 574
4. Tietze Rudolf Wien ja 99 98 99 90 93 94 573
5. Grünner Alois OÖ ja 97 98 95 93 90 97 570
6. Masek Edmund Bgld 96 98 93 92 96 95 570
7. Weinhappl Gerhard Stmk ja 96 96 97 92 93 95 569
8. Ableidinger Karl NÖ ja 96 97 98 90 95 93 569
9. Klimbacher Josef Stmk ja 97 96 98 91 97 89 568
10. Reisinger DI Helmut Wien ja 96 97 94 93 94 93 567
11. Stadler Franz OÖ ja 93 94 99 96 86 97 565
12. Glock Gert Stmk ja 93 95 97 92 95 92 564
13. Lier Heinz NÖ ja 94 95 97 89 93 95 563
14. Haunold Erich Bgld ja 95 93 96 92 93 93 562
15. Maier Erich Vbg 94 96 97 93 92 90 562
16. Simml Johann NÖ 96 95 95 90 90 95 561
17. Marx Werner NÖ 94 94 94 90 95 93 560
18. Kagerer Robert OÖ 94 94 94 93 90 94 559
19. Lehner Manfred Slzbg ja 98 97 98 87 88 91 559
20. Schwarz Johann Slzbg 97 96 97 94 84 89 557
21. Kielenhofer Wilhelm Bgld ja 99 98 98 80 91 88 554
22. Königshofer Herbert NÖ 97 96 97 90 81 90 551
23. Kluges Franz Wien ja 95 95 91 90 91 88 550
24. Hinterbichler Herbert Slzbg ja 100 96 95 93 86 79 549
25. Haunsberger Nikulaus Slzbg ja 94 95 93 82 90 92 546
26. SpiesslechnerPeter Wien ja 93 97 92 84 88 92 546
27. Schürpf Karl Wien 95 94 94 87 87 87 544
28. Garimort Karl OÖ ja 93 95 93 87 89 83 540
29. Lack Peter NÖ ja 92 92 94 84 89 87 538
30. Stütz Erich Stmk ja 90 96 93 87 86 85 537
31. Kunes Rudolf NÖ 99 94 97 95 90 59 534
32. Müller Hubert Wien 78 89 83 80 91 82 503
33. Loistl Franz Tirol 84 89 80 70 68 68 459
34. Meidl Erich Bgld 81 72 82 57 78 73 443

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Burgenland Handler DI Johann Bgld 578
Masek Edmund Bgld 570
Haunold Erich Bgld 562
Kielenhofer Wilhelm Bgld 554

Oberösterreich Brandl Rudolf OÖ 574
Grünner Alois OÖ 570
Stadler Franz OÖ 565
Garimort Karl OÖ 540

Niederösterreich Loidl Viktor NÖ 575
Ableidinger Karl NÖ 569
Lier Heinz NÖ 563
Lack Peter NÖ 538

Steiermark Weinhappl Gerhard Stmk 569
Klimbacher Josef Stmk 568
Glock Gert Stmk 564
Stütz Erich Stmk 537

Wien Tietze Rudolf Wien 573
Reisinger DI Helmut Wien 567
Kluges Franz Wien 550
SpiesslechnerPeter Wien 546

Salzburg Lehner Manfred Slzbg 559
Schwarz Johann Slzbg 557
Hinterbichler Herbert Slzbg 549
Haunsberger Nikulaus Slzbg 546
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1. Weikenmeier Elke Tirol ja 100 99 100 97 97 99 592
2. Hetzel Monika Wien ja 100 98 95 94 98 96 581
3. Ewen Gretchen Bgld. 97 98 98 94 94 96 577
4. Sodamin Brigitte Kärnten ja 92 97 96 95 93 98 571
5. Schreiner Lucia NÖ 95 95 92 96 99 94 571
6. Tanzer Angelika NÖ ja 95 96 96 92 94 97 570
7. Hametner Nadja OÖ ja 92 98 99 96 89 96 570
8. Passenegg Melitta Kärnten ja 98 96 97 92 96 91 570
9. Stuller Irene Wien ja 96 90 93 98 92 97 566
10. Furtschegger Lotte Tirol ja 96 97 95 93 92 93 566
11. Eilenberger Regina NÖ 94 96 96 94 95 91 566
12. Reisinger Brigitte Wien ja 98 97 96 96 92 86 565
13. Hieblinger Waltraud Stmk ja 93 98 97 90 90 91 559
14. Bauer Emma NÖ ja 87 96 97 90 94 93 557
15. Brauneis Eva NÖ ja 98 97 92 87 91 92 557
16. Höbling Roswitha Kärnten ja 92 89 94 89 95 92 551
17. Katholnig Monica-Maria Stmk ja 92 87 92 93 95 92 551
18. Stadler Gertraud OÖ 94 96 94 91 88 85 548
19. Bramböck Marie-Luise Tirol ja 96 95 95 89 89 81 545
20. Kolb Johanna Stmk ja 95 93 88 82 96 90 544
21. Kreuzspiegel Karin Wien ja 96 91 90 90 91 86 544
22. Kroisböck Corinna Kärnten ja 93 96 88 75 95 94 541
23. Trummer Isabella Stmk ja 90 96 100 82 79 92 539
24. Loistl Grete Tirol ja 92 86 94 83 91 85 531
25. Thallmaier Sonja NÖ 99 91 96 82 84 78 530
26. Dvorak Andrea NÖ 97 97 98 85 84 67 528
27. Rausch Gerlinde NÖ ja 91 98 96 87 70 75 517
28. Krasinger Hedwig Wien 89 93 95 71 83 85 516
29. Reschauer Regina OÖ 85 87 70 83 84 90 499
30. Halmich Gertraud OÖ ja 81 89 86 75 73 86 490
31. Steinkelner Christine Wien 93 89 95 89 89 85 DNQ
32. Strobl Barbara Tirol ja 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 ja 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 ja 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Wien Hetzel Monika Wien 581
Stuller Irene Wien 566
Reisinger Brigitte Wien 565
Kreuzspiegel Karin Wien 544

Tirol Weikenmeier Elke Tirol 592
Furtschegger Lotte Tirol 566
Bramböck Marie-Luise Tirol 545
Loistl Grete Tirol 531

Kärnten Sodamin Brigitte Kärnten 571
Passenegg Melitta Kärnten 570
Höbling Roswitha Kärnten 551
Kroisböck Corinna Kärnten 541

Niederösterreich Tanzer Angelika NÖ 570
Brauneis Eva NÖ 557
Bauer Emma NÖ 557
Rausch Gerlinde NÖ 517

Steiermark Hieblinger Waltraud Stmk 559
Katholnig Monica-Maria Stmk 551
Kolb Johanna Stmk 544
Trummer Isabella Stmk 539

Oberösterreich Hametner Nadja OÖ 570
Stadler Gertraud OÖ 548
Reschauer Regina OÖ 499
Halmich Gertraud OÖ 490
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